
 

Development Team 
 

Applicant 
Broadstone Bare Cove Alliance, LLC 

c/o Alliance Residential Company 

Michael Boujoulian, Managing Director 

184 High Street, Suite 401 

Boston, MA 02110 

(617) 356-1000 

mboujoulian@allresco.com 

www.allresco.com 

 

 

Lottery Agent   
SEB, LLC 

Brian Engler 

165 Chestnut Hill Ave. #2 

Brighton, MA. 02135 

(617) 782-2300 x203  

brian@s-e-b.com 

www.s-e-b.com 

 

 

Civil Engineering  
Allen & Major Associates, Inc. 

Carlton Quinn, P.E. / Project Mgr. 

100 Commerce Way  

P.O. Box 2118  

Woburn, MA 01888 

(781) 305-9431 

cquinn@allenmajor.com 

www.allenmajor.com 

 

 

Architect 

CUBE 3 Studio LLC 

Brandon Eaton – Project Manager 

360 Merrimack Street 

Building 5, Floor 3 

Lawrence, MA 01843 

(978) 989-9900 

beaton@cube3studio.com 

www.cube3studio.com 

 

 

Traffic Consultant 

Vanasse Hangen Brustlin, Inc. 

Planning & Engineering  

101 Walnut Street 

P.O. Box 9151 

Watertown, MA 02471 

(617) 924-1770 

www.vhb.com 

 

Landscape Architect 
Shadley & Associates  

James P. Shadley – Principal  

1730 Massachusetts Avenue   

Lexington, MA 02420 

(78) 652-8809 

jpshadley@shadleyassociates.com 

www.shadleyassociates.com 

 

Legal Counsel 
Drohan Tocchio & Morgan PC 

Jeff Tocchio 

175 Derby Street, Suite 30 

Hingham, MA 02043 

(781) 749-7200 x115 

jtocchio@dtm-law.com  

 

Environmental &  

Geotechnical Consultant 
Haley & Aldrich, Inc. 

Deborah Gevalt – Senior Vice President 

465 Medford St #2200   

Charlestown, MA 02129 

(617) 886-7333  

dgevalt@haleyeldrich.com 

www.haleyaldrich.com 
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